## **Maasai Girls Education Fund Donation Form**

	Name:	=
	Address:	-
Maasai Girls	City/State:	-
Education Fund	Zip Code:	
rund	Country:	-
	Email:	-
I wish to remain anonymo	usYesNo	
I want to receive MGEF up	odatesby e-mailby usps mail	
I would like to donate:		
\$25\$50\$100	)\$250 \$500	Other

Make checks payable to:

The Maasai Girls Education Fund

Mail donation to:

Heather McKay, Director of Finance and Programs 5800 MacArthur Blvd., NW Washington, DC 20016-2512

The Maasai Girls Education Fund is a nonprofit organization recognized under section 501(c)(3) of the IRS Code. Donations are fully deductible.

Any questions or requests, including more information about sponsoring a student please contact:

Director of Finance and Programs, Heather McKay

Tel: 202-237-0535 Fax: 202-237-0536

E-mail: hmckay@maasaigirlseducation.org Internet: http://www.maasaigirlseducation.org